Institute of Education Haldia,1

Department Name SESSIONS 2019-21

Daily Movement Department Wise

Emp Id Emp Name Log Date LogTime Type ShiftName SStart SEnd Reason
51 JATILESWAR BHAKTA | 14-Jan-2020 10:20:50 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
51 14-Jan-2020 17:08:53 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
51 16-Jan-2020 10:22:05 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
51 16-Jan-2020 17:13:49 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
51 17-Jan-2020 10:23:33 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
51 17-Jan-2020 17:12:04 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 SUVALAXMI ROY 13-Jan-2020 10:18:12 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 13-Jan-2020 17:06:01 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 14-Jan-2020 10:26:59 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 14-Jan-2020 17:05:42 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 15-Jan-2020 10:24:28 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 15-Jan-2020 17:04:37 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 16-Jan-2020 10:26:02 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 16-Jan-2020 17:17:08 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 17-Jan-2020 10:27:22 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 17-Jan-2020 17:10:40 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
52 18-Jan-2020 10:38:41 IN GENERAL 10:30 14:00
52 18-Jan-2020 16:13:01 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 14:00
52 18-Jan-2020 17:10:19 IN GENERAL 10:30 14:00
53 MOUMITA BERA 13-Jan-2020 10:15:23 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 13-Jan-2020 17:03:20 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 14-Jan-2020 10:24:10 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 14-Jan-2020 17:07:26 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 15-Jan-2020 10:22:02 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 15-Jan-2020 17:04:06 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 16-Jan-2020 10:23:16 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 16-Jan-2020 17:15:31 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
53 18-Jan-2020 10:36:05 IN GENERAL 10:30 14:00
53 18-Jan-2020 16:14:16 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 14:00
54 SUTAPA DAS 14-Jan-2020 10:20:39 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
54 14-Jan-2020 17:09:06 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
54 16-Jan-2020 10:21:21 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
54 16-Jan-2020 17:14:20 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
54 17-Jan-2020 10:23:04 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
54 17-Jan-2020 17:12:32 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
55 SOVANA JANA 14-Jan-2020 10:20:04 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
55 14-Jan-2020 17:09:27 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
55 16-Jan-2020 10:21:53 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
55 16-Jan-2020 17:13:56 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
55 17-Jan-2020 10:23:28 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
55 17-Jan-2020 17:12:12 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
56 PINKI GHORAI 14-Jan-2020 10:21:29 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
56 14-Jan-2020 17:08:14 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
56 16-Jan-2020 10:22:44 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
56 16-Jan-2020 17:13:18 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
56 17-Jan-2020 10:24:05 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
56 17-Jan-2020 17:11:31 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00
57 DEBLINA JANA 14-Jan-2020 10:19:56 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
57 14-Jan-2020 17:09:34 OUT | GENERAL 10:30 17:00

57 16-Jan-2020 10:22:04 IN GENERAL 10:30 17:00
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BANASREE PATRA

MouL

AMIT MANNA

S CATHLEEN

SUDESHNA JANA
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ANINDITA DAS

ANJALI DEBDAS

SILPA MONDAL

DIPANKAR DAS

RINA MAITY

RAJASHREE NANDI
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PRIYANKA MONDAL

BITHI RANI PAITAL
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MINAKSHMI DHAL
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SNIGDHA

PINKI MONDAL

AMRITA KALSA KANDER

RITUPARNA GIRI
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10:20:47
17:09:00
10:21:16
17:14:24
10:23:00
17:12:38

ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00



87
87
87
87
87

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93

Department Name

MADHUMITA BOYAL

SOVAN KUMAR DAS

SUDESHNA MAITY

REETYANKUR MAITY

RAJU DAS

SUMAN KALYAN MAITY

14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020

Institute of Education Haldia,1

SESSIONS 2019-21

10:21:30
17:08:13
10:22:47
17:13:15
10:24:08
17:11:28
10:19:01
17:04:22
10:21:19
17:02:45
10:25:18
17:13:06
10:37:33
16:14:52
10:16:32
17:05:18
10:22:49
17:10:20
10:25:06
17:05:54
10:24:39
17:16:30
10:26:10
17:14:04
10:34:43
16:11:57
10:17:47
17:06:21
10:26:26
17:06:05
10:24:05
17:05:00
10:25:36
17:17:33
10:27:00
17:10:59
10:38:24
16:12:44
17:10:38
10:15:10
17:03:03
10:24:57
17:06:54
10:22:32
17:03:43
10:23:42
17:15:05
10:36:27
16:13:57
10:15:03
17:02:58
10:24:49
17:07:05

IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00



93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Department Name

TANUSHREE DAS

ANUSMITA BASU

AYESHA SELESH DOSH

SUBHASRI MAITI

SAMPA BERA

15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
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SESSIONS 2019-21

10:22:21
17:03:49
10:23:34
17:15:11
10:36:22
16:14:02
10:16:39
17:05:24
10:22:45
17:10:22
10:25:02
17:05:58
10:24:33
17:16:33
10:26:08
17:14:06
10:34:40
16:11:59
10:20:10
17:09:25
10:21:51
17:13:57
10:23:24
17:12:13
10:18:54
17:04:24
10:21:18
17:02:46
10:25:16
17:13:07
10:37:32
16:14:53
10:19:18
17:04:10
10:21:31
17:02:36
10:25:30
17:12:56
10:37:43
16:14:51
10:18:05
17:06:06
10:26:54
17:05:45
10:24:24
17:04:41
10:25:59
17:17:11
10:27:19
17:10:43
10:38:39
16:12:58
17:10:21
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ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
14:00



99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104

Department Name

BRATATI RANI

JAYEETA JANA

SARADA CHATTERIEE

MADAN MOHAN MANNA

MALLIKA PAL

GITA DAS

13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
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SESSIONS 2019-21

10:15:43
17:03:33
10:23:50
17:07:38
10:21:51
17:04:17
10:23:06
17:15:41
10:35:52
16:14:25
10:18:49
17:04:28
10:21:14
17:02:49
10:25:11
17:13:11
10:37:31
16:14:58
10:15:41
17:03:32
10:23:55
17:07:37
10:21:53
17:04:16
10:23:08
17:15:40
10:35:53
16:14:26
10:15:49
17:03:39
10:23:42
17:06:45
10:22:52
17:03:34
10:23:51
17:14:55
10:36:42
16:13:47
10:16:28
17:05:14
10:22:53
17:10:15
10:25:12
17:05:45
10:24:48
17:16:24
10:26:15
17:13:56
10:34:50
16:11:52
10:15:25
17:03:16
10:24:14
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IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
ouT
IN
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IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00



104
104
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

ATASI MANDAL

ALAKA BERA

NILANJANA DAS

JOYDEB MONDAL

DIPANWITA BOYAL

Department Name

14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
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SESSIONS 2019-21

17:07:23
10:22:05
17:04:03
10:23:19
17:15:26
10:36:08
16:14:13
10:18:38
17:04:37
10:21:07
17:02:58
10:25:05
17:13:17
10:37:22
16:15:06
10:15:02
17:02:56
10:24:48
17:07:08
10:22:17
17:03:50
10:23:32
17:15:12
10:36:21
16:14:03
10:18:37
17:04:41
10:21:03
17:03:02
10:25:01
17:13:20
10:37:21
16:15:08
10:14:55
17:02:49
10:24:24
17:07:16
10:22:12
17:03:56
10:23:25
17:15:45
10:35:49
16:14:29
10:15:28
17:03:18
10:24:13
17:07:25
10:22:04
17:04:05
10:23:17
17:15:28
10:36:07
16:14:15

ouT
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IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
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IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
14:00
14:00



110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

PAPIYA GHORAI

MIRZA MD MEHEDI

SUMITRA JANA

SATHI GHOSH

BANANI BANERIEE

SAIMIN AFROZ

Department Name

13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
18-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
17-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
13-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
15-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
16-Jan-2020
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SESSIONS 2019-21

10:18:44
17:04:30
10:21:12
17:02:52
10:25:09
17:13:12
10:37:28
16:14:57
10:18:40
17:04:36
10:21:08
17:02:56
10:25:06
17:13:15
10:37:25
16:15:02
10:17:39
17:06:27
10:26:19
17:06:10
10:23:57
17:05:07
10:25:27
17:17:42
10:26:51
17:11:17
10:38:03
16:12:29
17:10:53
10:15:36
17:03:27
10:24:04
17:07:32
10:21:58
17:04:10
10:23:12
17:15:35
10:36:00
16:14:20
10:19:58
17:09:33
10:22:02
17:13:48
10:23:35
17:12:03
10:15:40
17:03:30
10:23:58
17:07:36
10:21:55
17:04:14
10:23:09
17:15:39

IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
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ouT
IN
ouT
IN
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IN
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT
IN
ouT

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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